Division
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L1.1 Mini - PREP - A
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L1.1 Mini - PREP - A
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP - A
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP - A
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP - A
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP - B
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP - B
L1.1 Youth - PREP - A
L1.1 Mini - PREP - B
L1.1 Youth - PREP - A

L1.1 Youth - PREP - A

L1.1 Youth - PREP - A
L1.1 Mini - PREP - B
L1.1 Youth - PREP - A
L1.1 Mini - PREP - B
L1.1 Youth - PREP - A
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP - B

L1.1 Youth - PREP - B
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP - B
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP - B

L1.1 Youth - PREP - B
L1.1 Junior - PREP

L3 Youth
L1 Tiny

Program

ICE

Power in Motion

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
GymTyme lllinois

The Stingray Allstars

ICE

Wicked Elite

Allstar Athletics

Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars
ICE

Lions Cheer Company
BREAK

Green Bay Elite All-Stars
Iconic All Stars

Ultimate Athletics

Wicked Elite

Element Athletics MKE
Cheer Destiny Allstars
GymbDynasty Allstars
BREAK

Illinois Elite Athletics
BREAK

Wicked Elite

Wisconsin Elite

Lions Cheer Company
WIDC

Ultimate Athletics

Kouture Level Athletics
Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars
BREAK

Rockstar Athletics

WIDC

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Wisconsin Elite

ICE

BREAK

Iconic All Stars

The Stingray Allstars
BREAK

Ultimate Athletics

Northern Extreme Athletics

CSG - Grand Nationals

February 4 - Adventure Hall

Team Name
Blue Dynasty
Voltage

L2 - CheerABILITIES - Elite

Mini Marvel
Firefly
Snowflakes
Gossip Girls
Princesses
Twinkling Stars
Frosthites
Cubs

Break

Peach

Dazzle Girls
Rubies

Mini Monsters
Mermaids
Mini Marvels
Princesses
Break

Envy

Break

Dare Devils
Mini Bombers
Mighty Cats
Snow Princesses
Monarchs
Prestige
Lucky Stars
Break
Rampage
FLURRIES
Blackout
Rebels

Yeti's

Break

Beauty Queens
Dynamite
Lunch Break
Aces

Chaos

City
Naperville
St Joseph
Green Bay

Lockport
Sussex
Barrington
Roscoe
Tinley Park
Chippewa Falls
Naperville
Bloomington

De Pere
South Elgin
Arlington Heights
Roscoe
New Berlin
Chicago
Joliet

Naperville

Roscoe
Kenosha
Bloomington
Kimberly
Arlington Heights
South Elgin
Chippewa Falls

Franklin
Kimberly
Green Bay
Kenosha
Naperville

South Elgin
Sussex

Arlington Heights
Wausau

02/02/2023 10:07 AM CST

State

Check-In
8:30 AM
8:34 AM
8:38 AM
8:42 AM
8:46 AM
8:50 AM
8:54 AM
8:58 AM
9:02 AM
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:18 AM
9:22 AM
9:26 AM
9:30 AM
9:34 AM
9:38 AM
9:42 AM
9:46 AM
9:50 AM
9:54 AM
10:10 AM
10:14 AM
10:18 AM
10:22 AM
10:26 AM
10:30 AM
10:34 AM
10:38 AM
10:42 AM
10:46 AM
10:50 AM
10:54 AM
10:58 AM
11:02 AM
11:06 AM
11:10 AM
11:14 AM
12:14 PM
12:18 PM

Stretch Mat
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Full Spring Floor
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM

WELLS
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:32 AM
11:36 AM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM

Compete
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:32 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
L3 Youth
L1 Mini
L3 Youth
L1 Mini
L3 Youth
L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L3 Junior - Small
L1 Youth - D2
L3 Junior - Small
L1 Youth - D2
L3 Junior - Small
L1 Youth - D2
L3 Junior - Small
L1 Youth - D2
L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Medium
L1 Youth - D2

L3 Junior - Medium
L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L3 Junior - Medium

L1 Youth

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L1 Senior

L1 Senior

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L1 Junior - D2

L3 Senior Coed - Medium
L1 Junior - D2

L3 Senior Coed - Medium
L1 Junior - D2

L3 Senior Coed - Small
L1 Junior - D2

L1 Junior - D2
L3 Senior Coed - Small
L1 Junior - D2

Program
ICE

Powerhouse All Star Dance and Cheer

Titanium Force Cheer
Revolt Cheerleading
GymTyme lllinois

Titanium Force Cheer
BREAK

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Ultimate Athletics

Super All Stars

ICE

Element Athletics MKE
Northern Elite

Northern Extreme Athletics
Wicked Elite

Wisconsin Elite

Indiana Ultimate

BREAK

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
GU Shamrocks

Iconic All Stars

Green Bay Elite All-Stars
BREAK

GymTyme lllinois
GymTyme lllinois

The Stingray Allstars
Rockstar Athletics
Northern Elite

BREAK

The Stingray Allstars

GU Shamrocks

Impact Elite Athletics
GymTyme lllinois

Top Star Training Center
Impact Elite Athletics
Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars
Northern Elite

Element Athletics MKE
BREAK

World Class Cheer
Northern Extreme Athletics
Titanium Force Cheer

CSG - Grand Nationals

February 4 - Adventure Hall

Team Name
Thunderbolts

Powerhouse Cheer

Craze
Symphony
Style

Pink Ladies
Break

Kiwi

Royal TZ
Diamonds
Sky

Lady Hurricanes
Rampage
Riot

Lady Enchantress
Bomb Squad
Twilight
Break

Hot Shots
Classy Clovers
Miss Fame
Lemon
Break

Bettys
Secret
Flame
Ruckus
Rogue
Break
Inferno

Envy

Jolt

Serve
Inspire
Crush
Blazing Stars
Force

Lava Girls
Break
Havoc
Scandal
Passion

City
Naperville
Davenport

Morton
Saint John
Lockport
Morton

Fort Wayne
Arlington Heights
Aurora
Naperville
New Berlin
Bloomington
Wausau
Roscoe
Kenosha
Elkhart

West Chester
Indianapolis
South Elgin

De Pere

Lockport
Lockport
Sussex
Franklin
Bloomington

Sussex
Indianapolis
Oshkosh
Lockport
Champaign
Oshkosh
Chippewa Falls
Bloomington
New Berlin

Belleville
Wausau
Morton

02/02/2023 10:07 AM CST

State

Check-In
12:22 PM
12:26 PM
12:30 PM
12:34 PM
12:38 PM
12:42 PM
12:46 PM
12:50 PM
12:54 PM
12:58 PM
1:02 PM
1:06 PM
1:10 PM
1:14 PM
1:18 PM
1:22 PM
1:26 PM
1:30 PM
1:34 PM
1:38 PM
1:42 PM
1:46 PM
1:50 PM
1:58 PM
2:02 PM
2:06 PM
2:10 PM
2:14 PM
2:18 PM
2:22 PM
2:26 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:58 PM
3:06 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM

Stretch Mat
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Full Spring Floor
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM

WELLS
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM

Compete
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L3 Senior

L1 Junior - D2
L3 Senior

L1 Junior - D2

L1 Junior

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Junior
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Junior
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Junior
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L1 Junior
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L1 Junior

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L1 Junior

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L1 Senior - D2

L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L1 Senior - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L3 Senior - D2

L3 Senior - D2

L3 Senior - D2

Program

Cheer Athletics Omaha

Hit Force Cheer

The Stingray Allstars

wIDC

BREAK

Iconic All Stars

BREAK

Twisters Tumbling & Cheer Academy
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Revolt Cheerleading
Ultimate Athletics

World Class Cheer

BREAK

Cheer and Dance Xtreme
Wicked Elite

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Illinois Elite Athletics
BREAK

Titanium Force Cheer
Northern Elite

WIDC

ICE

Northern Extreme Athletics
Hit Force Cheer

BREAK

Allstar Athletics

Allstar Athletics

Hit Force Cheer

BREAK

Wisconsin Elite

BREAK

Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars
BREAK

Koach All Stars

CSG - Grand Nationals

February 4 - Adventure Hall

Team Name
GloryCats
Ruthless
Phoenix
Snow Queens
Break
Covergirls
Break

EF3
Operation Storm
Sir3ns
Crowns
Intensity
Break

FLEX
Malefic Monarchs
Onyx
Midnight
Venom
Break
Obsession
Chaos
Black Ice
Frost
Reckless
Vengeance
Break
Royalty
Empire
WARFAR3
Break

Black Ops
Open
SuperNova
Break
Diamonds

City
Omaha
Grand Rapids
Sussex
Kimberly

South Elgin

W Milan
West Chester
Saint John
Arlington Heights
Belleville

Gurnee
Roscoe
Green Bay
Fort Wayne
Naperville

Morton
Bloomington
Kimberly
Naperville
Wausau
Grand Rapids

Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Grand Rapids
Kenosha

Chippewa Falls

Ankeny

02/02/2023 10:07 AM CST

State

NE
Mi
wi
wi

Check-In
3:18 PM
3:22 PM
3:26 PM
3:30 PM
3:34 PM
3:38 PM
3:42 PM
3:58 PM
4:02 PM
4:06 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:18 PM
4:26 PM
4:30 PM
4:34 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:46 PM
4:50 PM
4:54 PM
4:58 PM
5:02 PM
5:06 PM
5:10 PM
5:14 PM
5:22 PM
5:26 PM
5:30 PM
5:34 PM
5:42 PM
5:46 PM
5:50 PM
5:54 PM
5:58 PM

Stretch Mat
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:12 PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Full Spring Floor
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:56 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:12 PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM

WELLS
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:12 PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM

Compete
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:12 PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM

IM‘

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

Exhibition (Cheer)

L2.1 Junior - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L2.1 Junior - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L2.2 Junior - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L2.2 Junior - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L2.2 Junior - PREP
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L2.2 Junior - PREP
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L2.2 Junior - PREP
L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions
L2.2 Junior - PREP

L2 Youth - Novice - Restrictions
L3.2 Junior - PREP

L1 Junior - Novice - Restrictions
L3.2 Junior - PREP

L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions
L5 Junior

L2 Mini

L2 Youth - D2
L5 Junior
L2 Youth - D2
L5 Junior
L2 Youth - D2
L5 Junior

L5 Senior Open Coed

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Senior Open Coed

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Senior

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Senior

Program

Wisconsin Elite

Lions Cheer Company
Kouture Level Athletics
Revolt Cheerleading

Revolt Cheerleading
GymbDynasty Allstars
Wicked Elite

Power in Motion

Northern Extreme Athletics
BREAK

Cheer Destiny Allstars
Green Bay Elite All-Stars
Allstar Athletics

GymTyme lllinois

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
The Stingray Allstars
BREAK

Revolt Cheerleading
Rockstar Athletics

Northern Extreme Athletics
ICE

The Stingray Allstars
Ultimate Athletics

Green Bay Elite All-Stars
Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
BREAK

GU Shamrocks

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Rockstar Athletics

Twist & Shout Edmond
Titanium Force Cheer
GymTyme lllinois

BREAK

Iconic All Stars

Element Athletics MKE
Wicked Elite

Kouture Level Athletics
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars
GymTyme lllinois

BREAK

CSG - Grand Nationals

February 4 - Discovery Hall

Team Name
Tiny Cadets
Fierce Cats
Lil' Ladies
Electric

Tiny Boltz
Royalty

Itty Bitty Black Kitties
Dynamite
Twinkles
Break

Lady Evo
Strawberry
Supremacy
Lovebugs
Eclipse
Embers
Break
Harmony
Havoc
Starstruck
Avalanche
Firecrackers
Emeralds
Grape
OBSESSION
Cherry Bombs
Break
Galway Gals
Electric Shock
Notorious
Heart
Fearless
Karma
Lunch Break
VIP
Cyclones
Dark Angels
Modesty
Area 51
Shining Stars
Twirl

Break

City
Kenosha
Bloomington
South Elgin
Saint John
Saint John
Joliet
Roscoe
St Joseph
Wausau

Chicago
De Pere
Tinley Park
Lockport
Green Bay
Sussex

Saint John
Franklin
Wausau

Barrington
Sussex

Arlington Heights
De Pere
Addison

West Chester

Indianapolis
Fort Wayne
Franklin
Edmond
Morton
Lockport

South Elgin
New Berlin
Roscoe
South Elgin
West Chester
Chippewa Falls
Lockport

02/02/2023 10:07 AM CST

State Check-In

8:30 AM
8:34 AM
8:38 AM
8:42 AM
8:46 AM
8:50 AM
8:54 AM
8:58 AM
9:02 AM
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:18 AM
9:22 AM
9:26 AM
9:30 AM
9:34 AM
9:42 AM
9:46 AM
9:50 AM
9:54 AM
9:58 AM
10:02 AM
10:06 AM
10:10 AM
10:14 AM
10:18 AM
10:26 AM
10:30 AM
10:34 AM
10:38 AM
10:42 AM
10:46 AM
10:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:54 AM
11:58 AM
12:02 PM
12:06 PM
12:10 PM
12:14 PM
12:18 PM

Stretch Mat
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Full Spring Floor
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM

Walk
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM

Compete
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L5 Senior

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Senior Open

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Senior Coed

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Senior Coed

L2 Youth
L6 Senior - XSmall
L2 Youth

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L2 Youth
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L2 Youth
L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L2 Youth

L2 Youth
L6 International Open - NT
L2 Youth

L6 International Open Coed - NT

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L6 Senior Open Coed - Large
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L6 Senior Coed - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L3-U1l6

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L3 - U18 Coed

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 -Ul6

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 -U16

Program
The Stingray Allstars

North Shore Elite Talent Company

WIDC

Revolt Cheerleading

GU Shamrocks

Cheer and Dance Xtreme
Northern Elite

Ultimate Revolution Athletics
Ultimate Athletics

Lions Cheer Company
Indiana Ultimate

BREAK

Iconic All Stars

Twist & Shout Edmond
GymTyme lllinois

BREAK

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
ICE

Aspire Cheer Academy
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
GymTyme lllinois

Ultimate Athletics

BREAK

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Champion Force Athletics
Wicked Elite

GymTyme lllinois

World Class Cheer
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Hit Force Cheer

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Allstar Athletics

BREAK

wIDC

Kouture Level Athletics
Koach All Stars

ICE

Wisconsin Elite

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Top Star Training Center
Ultimate Athletics

BREAK

CSG - Grand Nationals

February 4 - Discovery Hall

Team Name
Heat

Inspire
WEATHER GIRLS
Phoenix

Lady Luck
Finesse

Envy
GOLDEN GIRLS
Dynasty
Loyalty

U5

Break
Supermodels
Obsession
Candy Girls
Open

Zenith
Glacier Girls
REIGN
Combat Crew
Fever
Princesses
Break

Teal
Lavender

Mr and Ms Mischief
Tumble?
Fury

Bravo 6
Anarchy
PASSION
Dynasty
Break
HAILSTORM
Divine

Queen of Hearts
SnowED
Mavericks
Lady Nukes
Soar

Reign

Break

City
Sussex
Glenview
Kimberly
Saint John
Indianapolis
Gurnee
Bloomington
Madison
Arlington Heights
Bloomington
Elkhart

South Elgin
Edmond
Lockport

Fort Wayne
Naperville
Jeffersonville
West Chester
Lockport
Arlington Heights

Fort Wayne
Warren
Roscoe
Lockport
Belleville

West Chester
Grand Rapids
Addison
Tinley Park

Kimberly
South Elgin
Ankeny
Naperville
Kenosha
West Chester
Champaign
Arlington Heights

02/02/2023 10:07 AM CST

State Check-In

IL

12:22 PM
12:26 PM
12:30 PM
12:34 PM
12:38 PM
12:42 PM
12:46 PM
12:50 PM
12:54 PM
12:58 PM
1:02 PM
1:06 PM
1:10 PM
1:14 PM
1:18 PM
1:22 PM
1:26 PM
1:30 PM
1:34 PM
1:38 PM
1:42 PM
1:46 PM
1:50 PM
2:06 PM
2:10 PM
2:14 PM
2:18 PM
2:22 PM
2:26 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:58 PM
3:02 PM
3:06 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:18 PM
3:22 PM

Stretch Mat

12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Full Spring Floor

12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:.08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM

Walk
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:.00 PM
1:.04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM

1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM

Compete
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

L4 International Open Coed
L2 Junior - Medium

L4 -Ul6

L2 Junior - Medium

L4 Senior Open Coed

L2 Junior - Small

L4 Senior Open Coed

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L4 Senior Open Coed
L2 Junior - Small

L4 Junior

L2 Junior - Small

L4 Junior

L2 Junior - Small

L4 Junior

L2 Junior - Small

L4 Junior

L2 Senior - D2

L4 Junior

L2 Senior - D2

L4 Senior Coed - D2
L2 Senior - D2

L4 Senior Coed - D2
L2 Senior - D2

L4 Senior Coed - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L4 Senior Coed - D2

L4 Senior Coed - D2
L2 Senior - D2

L4 Senior Coed

L2 Senior

L4 Senior Coed

L2 Senior

L2 Senior

Program

Impact Elite Athletics
Cheer Extreme - Chicago
The Stingray Allstars
Kouture Level Athletics
GymTyme lllinois

Northern Elite

Indiana Ultimate

Cheer Athletics Omaha
Cheer Athletics Omaha
BREAK

Northern Elite

Hit Force Cheer

Iconic All Stars

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Wicked Elite

GymTyme lllinois

Green Bay Elite All-Stars
Iconic All Stars

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
BREAK

Ultimate Athletics

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
The Stingray Allstars
Rockstar Athletics

Koach All Stars

GU Shamrocks

Revolt Cheerleading
Titanium Force Cheer
BREAK

World Class Cheer

Top Star Training Center
Fusion Athletics Green Bay
BREAK

Allstar Athletics

Hit Force Cheer

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Northern Elite

Ultimate Athletics

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
BREAK

Wicked Elite

BREAK

CSG - Grand Nationals

February 4 - Discovery Hall

Team Name
Force

Envy
Firebolt
Radiant
Sugar
Smoke
Lime
LegacyCats
IconicCats
Break
Riptide
Black Ops
Majesty
Lethal

Evil Queens
Snap
Orange
Bombshells
Mavericks
Break
Queens
Shady Ladies
Fury
Supremacy
Aces

Dublin Divas
ReVo
Knockout
Break
Stealth
Infinity
Midnight
Break
Majesty
Havoc
LOVE

Fury

Lady Shade
Navy

Open
Phantom
Break

City
Oshkosh
Addison

Sussex
South Elgin
Lockport
Bloomington
Elkhart
Omaha
Omaha

Bloomington
Grand Rapids
South Elgin
West Chester
Roscoe
Lockport
De Pere
South Elgin
West Chester

Arlington Heights
Green Bay
Sussex
Franklin
Ankeny
Indianapolis
Saint John
Morton

Belleville
Champaign
Green Bay

Tinley Park
Grand Rapids
Addison
Bloomington
Arlington Heights
Fort Wayne

Roscoe

02/02/2023 10:07 AM CST

State Check-In

3:38 PM
3:42 PM
3:46 PM
3:50 PM
3:54 PM
3:58 PM
4:02 PM
4:06 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:18 PM
4:22 PM
4:26 PM
4:30 PM
4:34 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:46 PM
4:50 PM
4:54 PM
5:02 PM
5:06 PM
5:10 PM
5:14 PM
5:18 PM
5:22 PM
5:26 PM
5:30 PM
5:34 PM
5:38 PM
5:42 PM
5:46 PM
5:50 PM
5:58 PM
6:02 PM
6:06 PM
6:10 PM
6:14 PM
6:18 PM
6:22 PM
6:26 PM
6:30 PM

Stretch Mat
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:08 PM
5:12 PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Full Spring Floor
3:52 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM

Walk
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:12 PM
5:16 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM
6:48 PM
6:52 PM

Compete
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:12 PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM
6:48 PM
6:52 PM
6:56 PM
7:00 PM

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L4.2 Senior Coed
L4 Senior Coed
L4.2 Senior Coed
L4 Senior Coed
L4.2 Senior Coed
L4 Senior - Medium
L4.2 Senior

L4 Senior - Medium
L4.2 Senior

L4 Senior - Small
L4.2 Senior

L4 Senior - Small
L4.2 Senior

L4 Senior - Small
L4.2 Senior

Program
Hit Force Cheer

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne

Impact Elite Athletics
Wicked Elite
GymTyme lllinois
Indiana Ultimate
Rockstar Athletics
BREAK

GU Shamrocks

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Cheer and Dance Xtreme

Ultimate Athletics
WIDC

The Stingray Allstars
Rockstar Athletics
ICE

CSG - Grand Nationals

February 4 - Discovery Hall

Team Name
Reckless
Green Envy
Knock Out
Descendants
Crew

Steel
Anarchy
Break
Belfast Babes
Ghost Ops
SHADE
Divinity
Forecast
Wildfire
Vendetta
Twilight

City
Grand Rapids
Fort Wayne
Oshkosh
Roscoe
Lockport
Elkhart
Franklin

Indianapolis
West Chester
Gurnee
Arlington Heights
Kimberly
Sussex
Franklin
Naperville

02/02/2023 10:07 AM CST

Check-In
6:46 PM
6:50 PM
6:54 PM
6:58 PM
7:02 PM
7:06 PM
7:10 PM
7:14 PM
7:22 PM
7:26 PM
7:30 PM
7:34 PM
7:38 PM
7:42 PM
7:46 PM
7:50 PM

Stretch Mat
6:52 PM
6:56 PM
7:00 PM
7:04 PM
7:08 PM
7:12 PM
7:16 PM
7:20 PM
7:28 PM
7:32 PM
7:36 PM
7:40 PM
7:44 PM
7:48 PM
7:52 PM
7:56 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Full Spring Floor
7:00 PM
7:04 PM
7:08 PM
7:12 PM
7:16 PM
7:20 PM
7:24 PM
7:28 PM
7:36 PM
7:40 PM
7:44 PM
7:48 PM
7:52 PM
7:56 PM
8:00 PM
8:04 PM

Walk
7:08 PM
7:12 PM
7:16 PM
7:20 PM
7:24 PM
7:28 PM
7:32 PM
7:36 PM
7:44 PM
7:48 PM
7:52 PM
7:56 PM
8:00 PM
8:04 PM
8:08 PM
8:12 PM

Compete
7:16 PM
7:20 PM
7:24 PM
7:28 PM
7:32 PM
7:36 PM
7:40 PM
7:44 PM
7:52 PM
7:56 PM
8:00 PM
8:04 PM
8:08 PM
8:12 PM
8:16 PM
8:20 PM

IM'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L1 Tiny
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L1 Mini

L3 Youth

L1 Mini

L3 Youth

L1 Mini

L3 Youth

L3 Youth

L1 Mini

L3 Junior - Small
L1 Youth - D2
L3 Junior - Small
L1 Youth - D2
L3 Junior - Small
L1 Youth - D2
L3 Junior - Small

L1 Youth - D2

L3 Junior - Medium
L1 Youth - D2

L3 Junior - Medium
L1 Youth

L3 Junior - Small
L1 Youth

L1 Youth

L3 Junior - Medium

L1 Senior

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L1 Senior

L3 Junior - D2 - Medium

CheerABILITIES - Exhibition

L1 Junior
L3 Senior Coed - Medium
L1 Junior
L3 Senior Coed - Medium
L1 Junior

Program

ICE

Northern Extreme Athletics
Fusion Athletics Green Bay

Powerhouse All Star Dance and Cheer

ICE

Revolt Cheerleading
Titanium Force Cheer
Titanium Force Cheer
Ultimate Athletics

BREAK

GymTyme lllinois

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Northern Elite

Super All Stars

ICE

Element Athletics MKE
Wicked Elite

Northern Extreme Athletics
Ultimate Athletics

BREAK

Wisconsin Elite
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
GU Shamrocks

Iconic All Stars

Green Bay Elite All-Stars
Indiana Ultimate
GymTyme lllinois

BREAK

The Stingray Allstars
GymTyme lllinois

Northern Elite

Rockstar Athletics

The Stingray Allstars

GU Shamrocks

BREAK

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
BREAK

Northern Elite

Impact Elite Athletics
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
GymTyme lllinois

Wicked Elite

CSG - Grand Nationals

February 5 - Adventure Hall

Team Name
Blue Dynasty
Chaos

L2 - CheerABILITIES - Elite
Powerhouse Cheer
Thunderbolts
Symphony
Craze

Pink Ladies
Aces

Break

Style

Kiwi

Rampage
Diamonds

Sky

Lady Hurricanes
Lady Enchantress
Riot

Royal TZ

Break

Bomb Squad
Hot Shots
Classy Clovers
Miss Fame
Lemon

Twilight

Bettys

Break

Flame

Secret

Rogue

Ruckus

Inferno

Envy

Open

Elite Stars
Lunch Break
Chaos

Crush
Operation Storm
Serve

Malefic Monarchs

City
Naperville
Wausau
Green Bay
Davenport
Naperville
Saint John
Morton
Morton
Arlington Heights

Lockport
Fort Wayne
Bloomington

Aurora
Naperville
New Berlin
Roscoe
Wausau
Arlington Heights

Kenosha
West Chester
Indianapolis
South Elgin
De Pere
Elkhart
Lockport

Sussex
Lockport
Bloomington
Franklin
Sussex
Indianapolis

Addison

Bloomington
Oshkosh
West Chester
Lockport
Roscoe

02/02/2023 10:07 AM CST

State Check-In

MN
wi

IL
IL

8:30 AM
8:34 AM
8:38 AM
8:42 AM
8:46 AM
8:50 AM
8:54 AM
8:58 AM
9:02 AM
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:18 AM
9:22 AM
9:26 AM
9:30 AM
9:34 AM
9:38 AM
9:42 AM
9:46 AM
9:50 AM
9:54 AM
9:58 AM
10:02 AM
10:06 AM
10:10 AM
10:14 AM
10:18 AM
10:26 AM
10:30 AM
10:34 AM
10:38 AM
10:42 AM
10:46 AM
10:50 AM
10:54 AM
10:58 AM
11:58 AM
12:02 PM
12:06 PM
12:10 PM
12:14 PM

Stretch Mat
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Full Spring Floor
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM

WEIS
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM

Compete
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Schaumburg Convention Center

CSG - Grand Nationals

February 5 - Adventure Hall

Division Program

Team Name City

State Check-In Stretch Mat Full Spring Floor WELS Compete

L3 Senior Coed - Small Northern Elite Force Bloomington MN 12:18 PM  12:24 PM 12:32 PM 12:40 PM 12:48 PM

BREAK Break 12:22 PM  12:28 PM 12:36 PM 12:44PM 12:52 PM
L3 Senior Coed - Small Northern Extreme Athletics Scandal Wausau Wl 12:30 PM  12:36 PM 12:44 PM 12:52 PM  1:00 PM
L1 Junior Iconic All Stars Covergirls South Elgin IL  12:34PM  12:40 PM 12:48 PM 12:56 PM  1:04 PM
L3 Senior Cheer Athletics Omaha GloryCats Omaha NE 12:38PM  12:44 PM 12:52 PM 1:00 PM  1:08 PM
L1 Junior Ultimate Athletics Crowns Arlington Heights  IL  12:42PM  12:48 PM 12:56 PM 1:04PM 1:12 PM
L3 Senior The Stingray Allstars Phoenix Sussex Wl 12:46 PM  12:52 PM 1:00 PM 1:08 PM 1:16 PM
L1 Junior Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne Midnight Fort Wayne IN 1250 PM  12:56 PM 1:04 PM 1:12PM  1:20 PM

BREAK Break 12:54 PM  1:00 PM 1:08 PM 1:16 PM  1:24 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Impact Elite Athletics Jolt Oshkosh Wl 12:58 PM  1:04 PM 1:12 PM 1:220PM 1:28 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A Twisters Tumbling & Cheer Academy EF3 W Milan IL  1:02 PM 1:08 PM 1:16 PM 1:24PM  1:32 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Top Star Training Center Inspire Champaign IL  1:06 PM 1:12 PM 1:20 PM 1:28PM  1:36 PM

BREAK Break 1:10 PM 1:16 PM 1:24 PM 1:32PM  1:40 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Titanium Force Cheer Passion Morton IL 1:26 PM 1:32 PM 1:40 PM 1:48 PM  1:56 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A World Class Cheer Intensity Belleville IL  1:30 PM 1:36 PM 1:44 PM 1:52PM  2:00 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Element Athletics MKE Lava Girls New Berlin Wl 1:34 PM 1:40 PM 1:48 PM 1:56 PM  2:04 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A Revolt Cheerleading Sir3ns Saint John IN  1:38PM 1:44 PM 1:52 PM 2:00 PM  2:08 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars Blazing Stars Chippewa Falls Wl 1:42 PM 1:48 PM 1:56 PM 2:.04PM 2:12PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A Cheer and Dance Xtreme FLEX Gurnee IL 146 PM 1:52 PM 2:00 PM 2:08 PM  2:16 PM

BREAK Break 1:50 PM 1:56 PM 2:04 PM 2:12PM  2:20PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - A Fusion Athletics Green Bay Onyx Green Bay WI  1:58 PM 2:04 PM 2:12 PM 2:20PM  2:28 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Hit Force Cheer Ruthless Grand Rapids Ml 2:02 PM 2:08 PM 2:16 PM 2:24PM  2:32PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B lllinois Elite Athletics Venom Naperville IL  2:06 PM 2:12 PM 2:20 PM 2:28 PM  2:36 PM
L1 Junior - D2 wibC Snow Queens Kimberly Wil 2:10 PM 2:16 PM 2:24 PM 2:32PM  2:40 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B Titanium Force Cheer Obsession Morton IL  2:14PM 2:20 PM 2:28 PM 2:36 PM  2:44 PM
L1 Junior - D2 World Class Cheer Havoc Belleville IL  2:18PM 2:24 PM 2:32 PM 2:40 PM  2:48 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B wIDC Black Ice Kimberly Wil 2:22 PM 2:28 PM 2:36 PM 2:44PM  2:52 PM
L1 Junior ICE Frost Naperville IL  2:26 PM 2:32 PM 2:40 PM 2:48 PM  2:56 PM

BREAK Break 2:30 PM 2:36 PM 2:44 PM 2:52PM 3:00 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B Northern Extreme Athletics Reckless Wausau Wil 2:34 PM 2:40 PM 2:48 PM 2:56 PM  3:04 PM

BREAK Break 2:38 PM 2:44 PM 2:52 PM 3:00PM 3:08 PM
L3 Junior - D2 - Small - B Allstar Athletics Royalty Tinley Park IL  2:46 PM 2:52 PM 3:00 PM 3:08 PM  3:16 PM
L1 Senior - D2 Hit Force Cheer Vengeance Grand Rapids Ml 2:50 PM 2:56 PM 3:04 PM 3:12PM  3:20 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars SuperNova Chippewa Falls  WI  2:54 PM 3:00 PM 3:08 PM 3:16 PM  3:24 PM

BREAK Break 2:58 PM 3:04 PM 3:12PM 3:20PM  3:28 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Koach All Stars Diamonds Ankeny IA 3:06 PM 3:12 PM 3:20 PM 3:28PM  3:36 PM
L1 Senior - D2 Allstar Athletics Empire Tinley Park IL  3:10PM 3:16 PM 3:24 PM 3:32PM  3:40 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Wisconsin Elite Black Ops Kenosha Wl 3:14 PM 3:20 PM 3:28 PM 3:36 PM  3:44 PM

BREAK Break 3:18 PM 3:24 PM 3:32PM 3:40 PM  3:48 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Hit Force Cheer WARFAR3 Grand Rapids Ml 3:22PM 3:28 PM 3:36 PM 3:44PM  3:52PM

02/02/2023 10:07 AM CST

,M‘

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L2 Mini

L5 Junior

L2 Youth - D2
L5 Junior

L2 Youth - D2
L5 Junior

L2 Youth - D2
L5 Junior

L5 Senior Open Coed

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Senior Open Coed

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Senior

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Senior

L5 Senior

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Senior Open

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A

L5 Senior Coed
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - A
L5 Senior Coed

Exhibition (Cheer)
L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L6 Senior - XSmall

L2 Youth

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L2 Youth

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall
L2 Youth

L6 Senior Coed - XSmall

Program

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Cheer Extreme - Chicago
GU Shamrocks

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Rockstar Athletics

Twist & Shout Edmond
Titanium Force Cheer
GymTyme lllinois

BREAK

Wicked Elite

Element Athletics MKE
Iconic All Stars

Kouture Level Athletics
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Chippewa Valley Spirit All Stars
GymTyme lllinois

BREAK

The Stingray Allstars

North Shore Elite Talent Company
WIDC

Revolt Cheerleading

GU Shamrocks

Cheer and Dance Xtreme
Northern Elite

Ultimate Revolution Athletics
BREAK

Ultimate Athletics

Lions Cheer Company
Indiana Ultimate

BREAK

Green Bay Elite All-Stars
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
BREAK

Iconic All Stars

Twist & Shout Edmond
GymTyme lllinois

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Aspire Cheer Academy
Ultimate Athletics

GymTyme lllinois

BREAK

CSG - Grand Nationals

February 5 - Discovery Hall

Team Name
Cherry Bombs
OBSESSION
Galway Gals
Electric Shock
Notorious
Heart
Fearless
Karma

Break

Dark Angels
Cyclones

VIP

Modesty
Area 51
Shining Stars
Twirl

Break

Heat

Inspire
WEATHER GIRLS
Phoenix

Lady Luck
Finesse

Envy
GOLDEN GIRLS
Break
Dynasty
Loyalty

us

Lunch Break
Guava
Combat Crew
Open
Supermodels
Obsession
Candy Girls
Zenith

Teal

REIGN
Princesses
Fever

Break

City
West Chester
Addison
Indianapolis
Fort Wayne
Franklin
Edmond
Morton
Lockport

Roscoe
New Berlin
South Elgin
South Elgin

West Chester
Chippewa Falls
Lockport

Sussex
Glenview
Kimberly

Saint John
Indianapolis
Gurnee
Bloomington
Madison

Arlington Heights
Bloomington
Elkhart

De Pere
West Chester

South Elgin
Edmond
Lockport

Fort Wayne

Fort Wayne

Jeffersonville
Arlington Heights
Lockport

02/02/2023 10:07 AM CST

State Check-In

8:30 AM
8:34 AM
8:38 AM
8:42 AM
8:46 AM
8:50 AM
8:54 AM
8:58 AM
9:02 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:18 AM
9:22 AM
9:26 AM
9:30 AM
9:34 AM
9:38 AM
9:42 AM
9:46 AM
9:50 AM
9:54 AM
9:58 AM
10:02 AM
10:06 AM
10:10 AM
10:14 AM
10:18 AM
10:22 AM
10:26 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:34 AM
11:38 AM
11:42 AM
11:46 AM
11:50 AM
11:54 AM
11:58 AM
12:02 PM
12:06 PM
12:10 PM
12:14 PM

Stretch Mat
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Full Spring Floor
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
11:44 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM

WELS
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM

Compete
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L6 International Open - NT
L2 Youth

L6 Senior Open Coed - Large
L2 Youth

L6 International Open Coed - NT

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L6 Senior Coed - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L3-U1l6

L2 Junior - D2 - Small - B
L3 - U18 Coed

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 -U1l6

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 -U16

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

L2 Junior - D2 - Medium

L4 International Open Coed
L2 Junior - Medium

L4 -U16

L2 Junior - Medium

L4 Senior Open Coed

L2 Junior - Small

L4 Senior Open Coed

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L4 Senior Open Coed
L2 Junior - Small

L4 Junior

L2 Junior - Small

L4 Junior

L2 Junior - Small

L4 Junior

L2 Junior - Small

L4 Junior
L2 Senior - D2
L4 Junior

Program

Champion Force Athletics
ICE

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Wicked Elite

GymTyme lllinois

World Class Cheer

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
WIDC

BREAK

Allstar Athletics

Kouture Level Athletics
Hit Force Cheer

ICE

Koach All Stars
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Wisconsin Elite

Ultimate Athletics

Impact Elite Athletics
BREAK

Top Star Training Center
Cheer Extreme - Chicago
The Stingray Allstars
Kouture Level Athletics
GymTyme lllinois

Hit Force Cheer

Indiana Ultimate

Northern Elite

Cheer Athletics Omaha
BREAK

Green Bay Elite All-Stars
Cheer Athletics Omaha
Iconic All Stars
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Wicked Elite

GymTyme lllinois
Northern Elite

Iconic All Stars
Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
BREAK

Ultimate Athletics
Rockstar Athletics

The Stingray Allstars

CSG - Grand Nationals

February 5 - Discovery Hall

Team Name
Lavender
Glacier Girls
Bravo 6

Mr and Ms Mischief

Tumble?
Fury
PASSION
HAILSTORM
Break
Dynasty
Divine
Anarchy
SnowED
Queen of Hearts
Lady Nukes
Mavericks
Reign
Force
Break

Soar

Envy
Firebolt
Radiant
Sugar
Black Ops
Lime
Smoke
IconicCats
Break
Orange
LegacyCats
Majesty
Lethal

Evil Queens
Snap
Riptide
Bombshells
Mavericks
Break
Queens
Supremacy
Fury

City
Warren
Naperville
West Chester
Roscoe
Lockport
Belleville
Addison
Kimberly

Tinley Park
South Elgin
Grand Rapids
Naperville
Ankeny
West Chester
Kenosha
Arlington Heights
Oshkosh

Champaign
Addison
Sussex

South Elgin
Lockport

Grand Rapids

Elkhart

Bloomington
Omaha

De Pere
Omaha
South Elgin
West Chester
Roscoe
Lockport
Bloomington
South Elgin
West Chester

Arlington Heights
Franklin
Sussex

02/02/2023 10:07 AM CST

State Check-In

12:30 PM
12:34 PM
12:38 PM
12:42 PM
12:46 PM
12:50 PM
12:54 PM
12:58 PM
1:02 PM
1:10 PM
1:14 PM
1:18 PM
1:22 PM
1:26 PM
1:30 PM
1:34 PM
1:38 PM
1:42 PM
1:46 PM
2:02 PM
2:06 PM
2:10 PM
2:14 PM
2:18 PM
2:22 PM
2:26 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:58 PM
3:02 PM
3:06 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:18 PM
3:26 PM
3:30 PM
3:34 PM

Stretch Mat
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Full Spring Floor
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM

WELS
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:56 PM

Compete
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM

,M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

L2 Senior - D2

L4 Senior Coed - D2
L2 Senior - D2

L4 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Senior - D2
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L2 Senior - D2

L4 Senior Coed - D2
L2 Senior - D2

L4 Senior Coed - D2
L2 Senior

L4 Senior Coed

L2 Senior

L4 Senior Coed

L2 Senior

L4.2 Senior Coed
L4 Senior Coed
L4.2 Senior Coed
L4 Senior Coed
L4.2 Senior Coed
L4 Senior - Medium
L4.2 Senior

L4.2 Senior

L4 Senior - Medium
L4.2 Senior

L4 Senior - Small
L4.2 Senior

L4 Senior - Small
L4.2 Senior

L4 Senior - Small

Program

GU Shamrocks

World Class Cheer
Titanium Force Cheer
Revolt Cheerleading
BREAK

Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Hit Force Cheer

BREAK

Koach All Stars

Top Star Training Center
Allstar Athletics

Northern Elite

Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Ultimate Athletics

Wicked Elite

BREAK

Hit Force Cheer

Indiana Ultimate- Fort Wayne
Impact Elite Athletics
Wicked Elite

GymTyme lllinois

Indiana Ultimate

Rockstar Athletics

BREAK

ICE

GU Shamrocks

Woodlands Elite - Cincinnati
Cheer and Dance Xtreme
Ultimate Athletics

WIDC

The Stingray Allstars
Rockstar Athletics

CSG - Grand Nationals

February 5 - Discovery Hall

Team Name
Dublin Divas
Stealth
Knockout
ReVo

Break
Shady Ladies
Midnight
Havoc
Break

Aces

Infinity
Majesty
Fury

LOVE

Navy

Lady Shade
Phantom
Break
Reckless
Green Envy
Knock Out
Descendants
Crew

Steel
Anarchy
Break
Twilight
Belfast Babes
Ghost Ops
SHADE
Divinity
Forecast
Wildfire
Vendetta

City
Indianapolis
Belleville
Morton
Saint John

Green Bay
Green Bay
Grand Rapids

Ankeny
Champaign
Tinley Park
Bloomington

Addison
Fort Wayne

Arlington Heights

Roscoe

Grand Rapids
Fort Wayne
Oshkosh
Roscoe
Lockport
Elkhart
Franklin

Naperville
Indianapolis
West Chester
Gurnee
Arlington Heights
Kimberly
Sussex
Franklin

02/02/2023 10:07 AM CST

Check-In
3:38 PM
3:42 PM
3:46 PM
3:50 PM
3:54 PM
3:58 PM
4:02 PM
4:06 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:18 PM
4:22 PM
4:26 PM
4:30 PM
4:34 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:46 PM
5:02 PM
5:06 PM
5:10 PM
5:14 PM
5:18 PM
5:22 PM
5:26 PM
5:30 PM
5:38 PM
5:42 PM
5:46 PM
5:50 PM
5:54 PM
5:58 PM
6:02 PM
6:06 PM

Stretch Mat
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
5:08 PM
5:12 PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM

Schaumburg Convention Center

Full Spring Floor
3:52 PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM

WELS
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM

Compete
4:08 PM
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:12 PM
5:16 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM

,M‘

VARSITY SPIRIT



